

PRESS RELEASE 31 October 2024 17:31:00 CET

Increased number of shares and votes in Cint Group

The number of shares and votes in Cint Group AB (publ) increased by 3,979 during October 2024 as a result of the exercise of warrants of series 2021/2024 II that were issued within the framework of the share savings programme that was established pursuant to a resolution at the extraordinary general meeting held on 19 February 2021. Today, the last trading day of the month, the number of shares and votes totals 212,985,830.

For more information please contact:

Patrik Linzenbold, Head of IR patrik.linzenbold@cint.com

About Cint

Cint is a pioneer in research technology. Our customers use Cint to post questions and get answers from real people. They use these answers to build business strategies, confidently publish research, accurately measure the impact of digital advertising, and more. Our exchange is the world's largest, with more than 300 million respondents in over 130 countries who consent to sharing their opinions, motivations, and behaviors. We are feeding the world's curiosity.

Cint Group AB (publ), listed on Nasdag Stockholm (STO: CINT), has a global workforce of approximately 900 FTEs. Cint has offices in Stockholm, London, New York, New Orleans, Singapore, Gurgaon, Japan, and Sydney, among others.

This information is information that Cint Group is obliged to make public pursuant to the Financial Instruments Trading Act. The information was submitted for publication at 2024-10-31 17:31 CET.

Attachments

Increased number of shares and votes in Cint Group